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NAME_____________________  DATE___________ 
 

PRE-TEST ON PLACE VALUE AND WRITING NUMBERS 
 

 
 

Standard Form Expanded Form Written Form 
     Four Thousand nine hundred forty-three 

thousand seven hundred forty-seven and 
nine tenths 

 34 457 560. 3 3 000 000 
  400 000 
    50 000 
        800 
          50 
           8 
 +        0.8 
 
 
 

 
 

 7 902 987 700. 45   


